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Tabular Analysis of Students’ Feedback Response

SI | Nature of Question Opinions of Answer in Percentage Scale of | % of
no opinion | opinion
Excellent |V Good Good | Average
1 How well did the| 62.07% 34.70% 1.69% | 1.46% Excellent | 96.77%
teachers and Very

prepare for the classes? good

2 Fairness of the internal 62.07% 30.66% 8.69% | 1.46% Excellent | 89.06%
evaluation process by and Very
the teachers? good

3 Does the institution take 35.20% 31.00% 25.41% | 08.39% good 92.82%
active interest in
promoting Internship,
Industrial Visits, Seminars,
and Expert Talks?

4 Teaching and Mentoring 64.61% 30.29% 3.11% | 1.92% Excellent | 94.90%
process in the institution and Very
facilitates you in cognitive, good
social and emotional
growth?

5 Overall quality of teaching | 83.11% 14.55% 1.54% | 0.73% Excellent | 97.66%
and learning process in and Very
your institute is good? good

6 Teachers inform you about | 68.21% 24.49% 4.72% | 2.50% Excellent | 92.70%
your  expected and Very
competencies, course good
outcome and programme
outcomes?

7 Did you feel the ambiance | 67.06% 27.91% 3.22% | 1.73% Excellent | 94.97%
of the class room is and Very
good? good

8 Whether the  Physical | 68.06% 25.03% 4.76% | 2.11% Excellent | 93.09%
environment  of the and Very
college is good for good
education?

9 Whether  the library | 78.81% 18.35% 1.61% | 1.15% Excellent | 92.21%
facilities are  suit for the and Very
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